
1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

Sun Tue Thu SatMon Wed Fri

3 Tevet 
 
 
 
 
 

Chanukah last day 
New Year’s Day 

4 Tevet 5 Tevet 6 Tevet 
 

7:30 pm 
Board Meeting 

at Helga’s 
23285 Mobile St. 

West Hills 
(818) 340-5751 

7 Tevet 
 

7:30 pm 
Around the 

Rabbi’s Tisch at 
the Vorspans’ 

8 Tevet 
9:00 am 

Social Action 
meeting at 

IHOP Tarzana 
 
 
4:43 pm 

9 Tevet 
10:30 am 

Birthday Shabbat 
Consecration of 

Officers 
at de Toledo HS 

 
Vayigash 

10 Tevet 11 Tevet 12 Tevet 13 Tevet 14 Tevet 
 

7:30 pm 
Around the 

Rabbi’s Tisch at 
the Vorspans’ 

15 Tevet 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4:49 pm 

16 Tevet 
 

Torah/Shabbat 
Study at North- 

ridge Mobile  
Home Park 

 
Vayechi 

17 Tevet 18 Tevet 
 
 
 
 
 

Martin Luther 
King Day 

19 Tevet 20 Tevet 
 

7:30 pm 
Committees 
at Helga’s 

23285 Mobile St. 
West Hills 

(818) 340-5751 

21 Tevet 
 

7:30 pm 
Around the 

Rabbi’s Tisch at 
the Vorspans’ 

22 Tevet 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4:56 pm 

23 Tevet 
 

10:30 am 
Anniversary & 

Linen Shabbat at 
de Toledo High 

 
Shemot 

24 Tevet 25 Tevet 26 Tevet 27 Tevet 28 Tevet 
 

7:30 pm 
Around the 

Rabbi’s Tisch at 
the Vorspans’ 

29 Tevet 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5:03 pm 

1 Shevat 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ya’era 

2 Shevat 3 Shevat 4 Shevat 
    

       

New Year’s Prayer 
 

God, grant me the senility to  
forget thepeople I never liked anyway, 
The good fortune to run into the ones that I do, 
And the eyesight to tell the difference. 

January 2017 (Tevet/Shevat 5777) 
Congregation Shir Ami 

I have a dream that one day every valley shall be exalted, and 
every hill and mountain shall be made low, the rough places 
will be made plain, and the crooked places will be made 
straight; "and the glory of the Lord shall be revealed and all 
flesh shall see it together." MLK (August 28, 1963) 
 

Abraham Joshua Heschel 
and Martin Luther King 

De Toledo High School is 
located at 22622 Vanowen 
St. in West Hills. 

Northridge Mobile Home 
Park is located at 19120 
Nordhoff St. in Northridge. 
Call Harvey Cohen at  
(818) 993-6042 

IHOP is located at 
19100-K Ventura Blvd. 
in Tarzana.  Call  
Fran Kobulnick at  
(818) 345-2405 


