## January 2017 (Tevet/Shevat 5777) Congregation Shir Ami

B	
3 Tevet  4 Tevet  5 Tevet  7:30 pm Board Meeting at Helga's 23285 Mobile St. West Hills (818) 340-5751  10 Tevet  10 Toronserra  10 Tevet  11 Tevet  12 Tevet  13 Tevet  7:30 pm Around the Rabbi's Tisch at the Vorspans'  4:43 pm  4:43 pm  4:43 pm  4:43 pm  14 Tevet  15 Tevet  7:30 pm Around the Rabbi's Tisch at the Vorspans'  4:43 pm  4:43 pm  15 Torah/Sl Study at ridge M Around the Rabbi's Tisch at the Vorspans'  15 Torah/Sl Study at ridge M Around the Rabbi's Tisch at the Vorspans'  16 Torah/Sl Study at ridge M Around the Rabbi's Tisch at the Vorspans'  17 Tevet  18 Tevet  19 Tevet  19 Torah/Sl Study at ridge M Around the Rabbi's Tisch at the Vorspans'  18 Torah/Sl Study at ridge M Around the Rabbi's Tisch at the Vorspans'  19 Torah/Sl Study at ridge M Around the Rabbi's Tisch at the Vorspans'  19 Torah/Sl Study at ridge M Around the Rabbi's Tisch at the Vorspans'  10 Torah/Sl Study at ridge M Around the Rabbi's Tisch at the Vorspans'  10 Torah/Sl Study at ridge M Around the Rabbi's Tisch at the Vorspans'  10 Torah/Sl Study at ridge M Around the Rabbi's Tisch at the Vorspans'  10 Torah/Sl Study at ridge M Around the Rabbi's Tisch at the Vorspans'  10 Torah/Sl Study at ridge M Around the Rabbi's Tisch at the Vorspans'  10 Torah/Sl Study at ridge M Around the Rabbi's Tisch at the Vorspans'	at
IHOP is located at 19100-K Ventura Blvd. in Tarzana. Call Fran Kobulnick at (818) 345-2405  De Toledo High School is located at 22622 Vanowen St. in West Hills.  De Toledo High School is located at 22622 Vanowen St. in West Hills.  De Toledo High School is located at 22622 Vanowen St. in West Hills.  15	am Shabbat ation of ers
19100-K Ventura Blvd. in Tarzana. Call Fran Kobulnick at (818) 345-2405  De Toledo High School is located at 22622 Vanowen St. in West Hills.  18 Tevet  Toledo High School is located at 22622 Vanowen St. in West Hills.  19 Tevet  Toledo High School is located at 22622 Vanowen St. in West Hills.  Around the Rabbi's Tisch at the Vorspans'  4:49 pm  Toledo High School is located at 22622 Vanowen St. in West Hills.  15 Toledo High School is located at 22622 Vanowen St. in West Hills.  16 Toledo High School is located at 22622 Vanowen St. in West Hills.  17 Tevet  Toledo High School is located at 22622 Vanowen St. in West Hills.  18 Toledo High School is located at 22622 Vanowen St. in West Hills.  19 Toledo High School is located at 22622 Vanowen St. in West Hills.  19 Toledo High School is located at 22622 Vanowen St. in West Hills.	6 Tevet
15 16 17 Tevet 18 Tevet 19 Tevet 20 Tevet 21 Tevet 22 Tevet 2	North-
7:30 pm Committees at Helga's 23285 Mobile St.  7:30 pm Around the Rabbi's Tisch at the Vorspans' Annivers the Vorspans'	
Martin Luther King Day  West Hills (818) 340-5751  4:56 pm	sary & abbat at
22 23 24 25 Tevet 25 27 Tevet 26 Tevet 27 Tevet 28 Tevet 29 Tevet 1	Shevat
Northridge Mobile Home Park is located at 19120 Nordhoff St. in Northridge. Call Harvey Cohen at (818) 993-6042  7:30 pm Around the Rabbi's Tisch at the Vorspans' 5:03 pm	Ya'era
29 30 31 2 Shevat 3 Shevat 4 Shevat	
New Year's Prayer  God, grant me the senility to forget thepeople I never liked anyway. The good fortune to run into the ones that I do,  And the eyesight to tell the difference.  I have a dream that one day every valley shall be exalted as	NG SION



I have a dream that one day every valley shall be exalted, and every hill and mountain shall be made low, the rough places will be made plain, and the crooked places will be made straight; "and the glory of the Lord shall be revealed and all flesh shall see it together." MLK (August 28, 1963)